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Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser
White

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design delivers easy maintenance to keep busy
washrooms functioning and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time sheet dispensing. Tork Elevation
dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

e Easy maintanance with refill indicator that shows when a new refill is close to being needed
. Long-lasting rolls minimize maintenance costs while maximizing service.
e Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time
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Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser

White

Product & Delivery  system
data HL
Width
33.7cm
RN
R
Compatible products
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290016 290068 290067

Tork Matic® Soft Hand
Towel Roll Advanced

Tork Matic® Soft Hand Tork Matic® Blue
Towel Roll Premium Hand Towel Roll

Advanced
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540348941
Packaging material Plastic bag
Pieces 1
Gross weight 35119
Height 372 mm
Length 203 mm
Width 337 mm
Net weight 3076 g
Volume 25.45dm3
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Material
Plastic

Height
37.2cm

290059

Tork Matic® Extra
Long Hand Towel Roll

Universal

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540348941

Carton

1 (1 CON)
3.5kg
417 mm
340 mm
209 mm
3.1kg

29.63 dm3

Length
20.3cm

Colour
White

Tork Matic® Green
Hand Towel Roll

pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

226.64 kg
1401 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
147.65 kg

1901.47 dm3



