



551000

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser White

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design delivers easy maintenance to keep busy washrooms functioning and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time sheet dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- Easy maintanance with refill indicator that shows when a new refill is close to being needed
- Long-lasting rolls minimize maintenance costs while maximizing service.
- Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time



Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser White

Product & Delivery data

System Width

33.7 cm

Material Plastic

Length 20.3 cm

Height 37.2 cm Colour White



Compatible products



Towel Roll Premium



290068 Tork Matic® Blue Tork Matic® Soft Hand Hand Towel Roll Advanced



Tork Matic® Soft Hand Towel Roll Advanced



Tork Matic® Extra Long Hand Towel Roll Universal



290076 Tork Matic® Green Hand Towel Roll Advanced

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540348941	7322540348941	-
Packaging material	Plastic bag	Carton	
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	3511 g	3.5 kg	226.64 kg
Height	372 mm	417 mm	1401 mm
Length	203 mm	340 mm	1165 mm
Width	337 mm	209 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	3076 g	3.1 kg	147.65 kg
Volume	25.45 dm3	29.63 dm3	1901.47 dm3